
 

 

 

 

 

THE BROWARD EDUCATION FOUNDATION, INC. 

600 SOUTHEAST THIRD AVENUE 

FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33301 

754.321.2030 
 

Notice of the Broward Education Foundation 

Executive Committee Meetings 

 

Friday, August 23, 2024  

Friday, September 20, 2024 

Friday, October 11, 2024 

Friday, November 15, 2024 

Friday, January 10, 2024 

Friday, February 14, 2025 

Friday, March 14, 2025 

Friday, April 11, 2025 

Friday, May 16, 2025 

Friday, June 13, 2025 

 

8:30 AM 
 

At 
 

Zoom Meeting 

Passcode: BEF 
 

The meeting place is wheelchair accessible and accessible parking spaces are available. Anyone needing 
auxiliary services, please contact the Foundation’s office at least five (5) days prior to meeting (56 Fed. 
Reg. 35721, Sec. 35.160(b)) at 754.321.2030. 
 
If a person decides to appeal any decision with respect to any matter considered at this meeting, the 
person will need a record of the proceedings, and that, for such purpose, the person may need to ensure 
that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made, which record includes the testimony and evidence upon 
which the appeal is to be based. (FS 286.0105). 
 
I, the undersigned authority, do hereby certify that the above Notice of Meeting of the Broward Education 
Foundation, Inc. is a true and correct copy of said Notice and that I posted a true and correct copy of said 
Notice in the lobby of the Kathleen C. Wright building, a place conveniently and readily accessible to the 
general public at all times, and said notice was posted on Tuesday, August 6, 2024. 
 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82017346311?pwd=bHlmH0yga0Y99wEWSk1RwfIR3bypUj.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82017346311?pwd=bHlmH0yga0Y99wEWSk1RwfIR3bypUj.1

